Denton Town Council Meeting Agenda March 5, 2020

Pledge Allegiance to the Flag - 7:00 p.m.

Record of Attendance

Approval of Minutes – February 6, 2020 Regular Meeting

February 24, 2020 Working Session

Public Hearing

Southern States Project – 2nd Public Hearing

Petitions, remonstrances and communication

Caroline County States Attorney's Office Monthly Report Veterans Parade Update His Hope Ministries Letter Non-profit Affiliation

Introduction and adoption of resolutions and ordinances - Complete copies of all ordinances and resolutions are available for review at the Denton Town Office.

Resolution #871 CDBG Grant - His Hope Ministries Home

Reports of officers, board and committees

Unfinished Business

- 1. Deed of Road Dedication Sandy Meadows Subdivision
- 2. 2020 CENSUS

New Business

- 1. Lease His Hope Ministries
- 2. Lease Denton Main Street Office
- 3. Amendment to Public Works Agreement Sandy Meadows
- 4. Second Street Pump Station VFD Repair
- 5. Planning Commission Representative
- 6. Utility Commission Appointment
- 7. Utility Commission Appointment
- 8. Lease Agreement Cambio Wifi Office
- 9. Lease Agreement HotDesk Office

Miscellaneous

Adjournment

The next Denton Town Council Meeting is April 2, 2020. Items for consideration on this agenda should be presented to the Denton Town Office by noon on March 20, 2020.

Note: All or part of the Denton Town Council Meeting may be held in closed session under the authority of the Maryland Open Meeting Act. *Please advise town staff of any special needs you may have to attend the Town Meeting*